June 2024

Organization: 082503

Account: 655206

POSTAGE
POSTAGE
POSTAGE

rptStateP10Billing v1

S-A Medical & Training

0606 D
0607 D
0610 D

Total Transactions for FUND CODE:

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:

Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

06/06/2024
06/07/2024
06/10/2024

655206

082503

$0.79
$0.79
$0.79

$2.37
$2.37

Page 1 of 2



June 2024 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Report Total Transactions: $2.37

rptStateP10Billing v1 Page 2 of 2



