June 2024 Mail Services State Permit 10 Report

Organization: 082503

Account: 655206 S-A Medical & Training	
--	--

		s for FUND CODE:	655206		2.37
POSTAGE	0610	D	06/10/2024	Ś	0.79
POSTAGE	0607	D	06/07/2024	\$	0.79
POSTAGE	0606	D	06/06/2024	\$	0.79

Total Transactions for ORG CODE:	082503	\$2.37

Report Total Transactions:

\$2.37